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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

Second Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2023 for Margalla Institute of Health Sciences, 

Rawalpindi and  Watim Medical & Dental College, Rawalpindi will be held according to 

following schedule: 

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce 

Examination Centre: Rawalpindi Medical University, Rawalpindi 

Behavioural Sciences (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce/OSPE 

20th February 2024 Tuesday 67549   to   67597 (49) 

21st February 2024 Wednesday 67714   to   67755 (42) 
 
 
 
 

General Pathology and Microbiology (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

23rd February 2024 Friday Group-A Group-C 

24th February 2024 Saturday Group-B Group-A 

26th February 2024 Monday Group-C Group-B 

Excluding Roll No. 067597 
 
 
 
 

Science of Dental Materials (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

27th February 2024 Tuesday Group-A Group-C 

28th February 2024 Wednesday Group-B Group-A 

29th February 2024 Thursday Group-C Group-B 

Excluding Roll No. 067597 
 
 

Community and Preventive Dentistry (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

1st March 2024 Friday Group-A Group-C 
4th March 2024 Monday Group-B Group-A 
5th March 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-B 

Excluding Roll No. 067597 
 
 
 
 

Pharmacology (Including Dental Pharmacology) (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 
6th March 2024 Wednesday Group-A Group-C 
7th March 2024 Thursday Group-B Group-A 
8th March 2024 Friday Group-C Group-B 

Excluding Roll No. 067597 
 

 

Group Distribution 

Group-A 67549   to   67578 (30) 
Group-C 67725   to   67755 (31) Group-B 67579   to   67597 (19) 

  67714   to   67724 (11) 
 

Sr. 
No. Name of College Group Roll No. Range 

1. Watim  Medical & Dental College, Rawalpindi A, B 67549   to   67597 (49) 
2. Margalla Institute of Health Sciences, Rawalpindi. B, C 67714   to   67755 (42) 

 
 
 
 

Deputy CoE 
 

Controller of Examinations 


